

The Government of The United States of America

General Post Master Council Rural Free Delivery Route 1, Box #5 The United States of America Global Postal Code-NAC: 850H2 MR7C8 Office hours: 9:00 - 9:00 UTC Monday - Friday Phone: (405) 458-0553 Website: http://generalpostmastercouncil.net Email: gpmcouncil@generalpostoffice.international



Declaration for Name Change Official Court Record



1) Declarant's Current Name:

First: Jennifer Middle: Lyn Last: Runov Current Signature

2) Declarant's Desired Name:

First: Jennifer Middle: Lyn Last: Ryalls New Signature

huffen Lym bijelle

- 3) Place of Birth: Palmer, AK
- 4) E-Mail address: Jrun171@gmail.com
- 5) Telephone #: 564-208-2639



Registered with the **IP Rights Office** Copyright Registration Service Number: **4056990103**

GPMC--Page 1 of 3

- 6) Resident ID#: 041482713110
- 7) Father's Name: Dominic Cuffel
- 8) Mother's Name (current and maiden): Jodi Ryalls

VERIFICATION OF CLAIM

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, UNDERSTAND THAT THIS CLAIM WILL NOT APPLY FOR ANYONE WHO INTENTIONALLY CONCEALS OR MISREPRESENTS ANY MATERIAL FACT OR CIRCUMSTANCE RELATING TO THIS NAME CHANGE. I, REPRESENT THAT THE ABOVE NAME CHANGE IS TRUE, CORRECT AND ACCURATE AS DECLAIRED.

Declarant's New Signature:

Junfor Lym Vigalle

The General Post Master Council for the Government of The United States of America has reviewed this name change request and it is hereby verified.

Autographed this 334th day, in the year of Yahweh, 6023; and the two thousand and twenty second year of the new covenant in Yahushua's name.

Chief Judge Kevin Lloyd Lakes Revin Lloyd Jakes



VERIFICATION

I, Trent Windsley Sailor, (hereinafter "Judge") hereby verify that to the best of the Judge's knowledge and belief, the signature is authentic and belong to the Chief Judge currently serving the General Post Master Council.

Judge Trent Windsley Sailor

er Wieddy Sala





Registered with the **IP Rights Office** Copyright Registration Service Number: **4056990103**

GPMC-Page 2 of 3



Government of The United States of America Rural Free Delivery Route 1

office of the registrar

Box #4 The United States of America Global Postal Code-NAC: 850H2 MR7C8

Office hours: 9:00 - 9:00 UTC-6 Monday - Friday Phone: (602) 845-0473 Email: registrar@theunitedstatesofamerica.country

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT





I, Alice Ceniceros, certify under penalty of bearing false witness under the laws of The United States of America that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct according to the best of my current information, knowledge, and belief.

The office of the registrar accepts and acknowledges the document:

Declaration for Name Change – Jennifer Lyn Ryalls

and is recorded on:

334th day in the year of Yahweh, 6023 Document Date *Translated Date: February 16, 2022* RH-20220216-D121-4C18-99F2-CFA70DBABB2F Record File Number

File Name: 20220216-Decl-for-Name-Cange-Jennifer-Lyn-Ryalls

CERTIFIED COPY OF RECORDED DOCUMENT

11:36 UTC-6

Time

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially recorded and placed on file in the office of the registrar for The United States of America.

Date Issued: **334th day in the year of Yahweh**, **6023** *Translated Date: February 16, 2022*

This copy is not valid unless displaying the Record File Number, Seal, and signature of the registrar for The United States of America.





Registered with the **IP Rights Office** Copyright Registration Service Number: **4056990103**

GPMC-Page 3 of 3